Oil/Water Separators
Efficient on-site disposal of
compressed air condensate
Save money and operate responsibly
The premium range of oil/water separators from Gardner Denver separates oil from the condensate generated by compressed air
systems, using three stages of treatment to separate difficult condensate. Utilising a specially treated adsorbent, polypropylene
media, the Gardner Denver Oil-/Water Separators effectively separate all compressor lubricants without the need for condensate
storage tanks, settling chambers or costly disposal.

•   Condensate test kit
•   Multi-inlet adapter 3 x G1/2
Accessories
Easy to install & maintain
•   Flexible sizing options
• Suitable for all types of condensate drain
•   No settling chamber or storage tank required
•   Visual service indicator
•   Light and easy element replacement
• Quick sectional draining through large 1” output
Gardner Denver Model
FAD Inlet Connection Outlet Connection Dimensions Weight
Service Kits
(m3/min) (inch) (inch) Width Depth Height (kg)
GDSEP020 3.5 ½ ½ 255 230 239 3.2 SEP020
GDSEP035 3.5 ½ ½ 395 210 385 8 SEP035
GDSEP050 5 ½ 1 580 190 610 11.1 SEP050
GDSEP100 10 ½ 1 650 240 750 17.6 SEP100
GDSEP200 20 ½ 1 780 305 900 31.6 SEP200
GDSEP300 30 ½ 1 970 380 900 47.5 SEP300
GDSEP600 60 ½ 1 1160 580 1040 74 SEP600
For additional information please contact
Gardner Denver or your local representative.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright 2017 Gardner Denver.